

Ramsey County Library Advisory Board November 15, 2023 4560 Victoria Street North Shoreview, MN 6:30 P.M.

I. Call to Order

II. Approvals

- a. November Agenda
- b. October 18, 2023 Meeting Minutes
- c. bylaws

III. Updates

- a. Deputy County Manager Update Johanna Berg
- b. Ramsey County Board Liaison Report Commissioner Victoria Reinhardt
- c. Ramsey County Libraries Deputy Director Report Pang Yang
- d. Ramsey County Library Friends Update Mary Flynn Worley

IV. Next Steps Discussion

V. Adjournment

Library Board

Grace Atkins, Chair Jason Isaacson Marissa Kirby-Stofferahn Kami Miller Andrea West, Secretary Dawne Brown White

Ramsey County Board Liaison Commissioner Victoria Reinhardt